Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN

EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (in

Opening Rank Closing Rank

23373
40169
3966
8330
8037
3958
7376
3583
24934
35797
1742
4369
7357
9291
15844
5322
8682
2136
3518

27974
40940
4224
8330
9569
5366
7376
4117
29861
39384
1742
4665
7357
10952
15844
6253
8682
2136
3518




